AQ7-AFD-LIMBURG, Midfond Hokkampioenschap

Stand t/m wedvlucht: M27-MELUN, gelost: ©6/07/2024 ©7:00 uur

Selectie: standaard puntentelling

NAAM

WOONPLAATS

JAAR- RINGNR.

BONDSNR.

#SCORE

Eindstand

(M19)

(M21)

(M23)

(M25)

(M27)
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NO  PUNTEN
1 9688,4
2 9606,3
3 9248,7
4 9153,3
5  9119,3
6  9111,1
7 9096,7
8  9081,3
9  8995,7

10 8993,2

11 8978,5

12 8965,3

13 8964,5

14 8935,0

15 8927,2

16 8821,4

17 8820,3

18 8818,1

19 8796,2

20 8789,4

21 8780,3

22 8779,6

23 8760,4

24 8756,4

25  8736,4

26 8703,6

27 8699,7

28 8642,9

29 8629,7

30 8607,3

31 8603,3

32 8590,2

33 8578,0

34  8574,5

35  8553,8

36 8490,2

37  8464,3

38  8447,8

39 8427,6

40  8388,7

41 8386,4

42 8379,6

43 8376,4

44 8323,5

45 8317,8

46 8261,2

47  8248,0

48 8246,0

49  8115,4
50 8084,8

G. LINDELAUF & ZN
H.STEVENS

A. SMEETS

COMB GEENEN & PETERS
DENNIS VEUGELERS
H. HERMANS

TEAM VEUGELERS
FRANS MUYSERS

J.H. SLABBERS
FRANS RUTTEN

JOS SMEETS

M. KOLLEE
STAPPERS-VERKAART
TH. ZINKEN

TIM PENDERS
R.SIMONS

COMB. BERENSFREISE
JOHN VAN HEEL
KNOPS -VANWERSCH
GEBR. RINGS

THIJS SMEETS
WIERTZ-PELZER
G.SIMONS

R. VAN DER VEN

LEO SCHLUPER

FRITS PAULSSEN

JOS GOESSEN

GEBR. SIMONS & ZOON
U&D FRITZ

J. RONKEN

M. NOOIJEN
KUSTERS-KOVACS

A. OP HET VELD
HOEZEN-STEINHAGE
H. WELTERS

L FIJEN

LEA JACOBS

B. MARTENS EN ZN.
COMB. J & M DUITS
L. PLUIJMEN
SMITS-OTTENHEIM
KEES ROELOFSEN

H. PEETERS

COMB FINCKEN & REMPA
IDE HOEFS

A. VLOEDMANS
C.LEENEN

JOS & ERIK FRANSSEN
GEBR LUMEIJ
CORTENRAAD-SLANGEN

VIJLEN
PUTH
REUVER
MAASTRICHT
NIEUWSTADT
BORN
NIEUWSTADT
LOTTUM
ECHT

HORST
REUVER
HEERLEN
REUVER
STEIN
HEERLEN
KESSEL-EIK
NIEUWSTADT
MARIA HOOP
BOCHOLTZ
MEERSSEN
REUVER
BOCHOLTZ
ROERMOND
HOENSBROEK
AACHEN
LINNE
GRONSVELD
RANSDAAL
TWISTEDEN
SITTARD
REUVER
SPAUBEEK
BAARLO
BELFELD
SELFKANT
LIMBRICHT
LOMM
ELSLOO
EIJSDEN
VOERENDAAL
REUVER
HEIJENRATH
VENLO
MAASBRACHT
REKEM
BRUNSSUM
BLERICK
SINT GEERTRUID
LEMIERS
MEERSSEN

25979111
24040001
23040547
25669003
25380966
25040004
25380002
23460034
23100672
23040011
23041011
25570033
23049228
25810872
24140022
23260516
25389132
23090316
24149006
24259063
23041119
24149002
23450002
25570030
24140006
23090011
24440005
25669005
23019003
25650579
23040466
24049002
23460402
23049002
25650901
25040347
23010171
24049179
25669001
24140020
23049001
26150001
23460041
23109116
25810384
25570009
23520023
25399001
25979138
24259101

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10

9

9
10
10
10
10
10

1977,0
1946, 7
1854, 4
1993, 1
1972,7
1985, 6
1974, 2
1669, 2
1817, 9
1861, 0
1937,7
1884, 9
1585, 7
1798, 1
1792,7
1789, 1
1982, 2
1916, 0
1971, 6
1653, 6
1970, 1
1880, 8
1858, 0
1666, 9
1906, 6
1847, 3
1972,5
1818, 3
1773,6
1844, 1
1779, 6
1910, 7
1678,7
1890, 2
1667, 3
1829, 0
1392, 6
1990, 3
1861, 7
1975,1
1756, 9
1935, 1
1591, 5
1840, 4
1911, 9
1890, 5
1733,2
1892, 8
1735, 8
1927,8

1997,4
1871,8
1731,2
1625,7
1586,8
1869, 2
1505,8
1874,2
1831,1
1964,5
1372,4
1912,6
1914,9
1898,0
1836,5
1877,3
1294,5
1451,8
1734,6
1942,8
1815,6
1971,2
1686, 2
1919,7
1983,1
1880,6
1879,7
1304,5
1526,6
1112,9
1921,6
1755,5
1654,3
1980,0
1554,2
1843,5
1589,2
1629,0
1744,3
1934,5
1865,9
1870,1
1975,5
1927,3
1873,5
1633,5
1667,4
1260,7
1684,1
1891,4

1954,8
1987,2
1988,8
1934,7
1927,6
1702,9
1959,5
1965,5
1854,5
1978,8
1827,5
1928,9
1711,8
1743,1
1989,3
1860,2
1936, 2
1930,8
1928,7
1604,1
1954,0
1958,7
1920,0
1881,1
1903,1
1909,3
1894,4
1873,5
1961,3
1878,5
1861, 2
1899,7
1527,8
1975,2
1873,5
1865,2
1850,5
1926,1
1669,5
1610,4
1920,3
1383,9
1743,7
974,7
1720,1
1721,5
1377,1
1655,9
1990, 1
1104,0

1943,6
1868,6
1901,6
1774,2
1956,5
1966,5
1932,6
1903,6
1705,8
1994,5
1951,0
1497,5
1931,1
1631,9
1747,8
1737,8
1908,1
1938,1
1631,9
1941,6
1782,7
1806,7
1661, 8
1504,5
1877,1
1384,6
1891,1
1915,1
1464,5
1963,0
1616,9
1908,1
1734,8
1751,2
1845,2
1677,8
1834,7
1936,1
1909, 6
1730,3
1847,2
1293,7
1326,7
1836,7
1953,0
1135,9
1732,8
1843,7
1410,1
1943,6

1815,6
1931,9
1772,8
1825,6
1675,6
1586,8
1724,6
1668, 7
1786,5
1194,3
1889,8
1741,4
1821,0
1863,8
1560, 8
1557,0
1699,3
1581,5
1529,5
1647,3
1257,8
1162,2
1634,3
1784,2
1066,6
1681,7
1062,0
1731,4
1903,6
1808, 7
1423,9
1116,3
1982,4
977,8
1613,6
1274,7
1797,2
966, 3
1242,5
1138,5
996,2
1896,7
1739,1
1744,5
859,2
1879,9
1737,6
1593,0
1295,3
1218,1



